
HOW TO REACH COMPLIANCE
MHS:

Compliance Hotline: +1(877) 777-0787 
calls are anonymous & 24/7)

VandaliaHealth.EthicsPoint.com
Compliance@VandaliaHealth.org  
MHS.Privacy@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Apryl.D.Strother@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3656

HOW TO REACH RISK
MHS:

Maxine.Cantis@VandaliaHealth.org
Clarence.Swiger@VandaliaHealth.org

Janel.Mudry@VandaliaHealth.org
Ashley.Blair@VandaliaHealth.org

DHS:
Julie.Phillips@VandaliaHealth.org

(304) 637-3181

Compliance
Patient Privacy

Snooping in patient medical records is NEVER
okay. 

No one may access or attempt to access any
information about a patient that is not within
their realm of responsibility or authorization. 
No one may access or attempt to access
information for themselves or their family
members. 
No one may access or attempt to access
information for other individuals that are not
directly related to treatment of a specific
assigned patient or to work assignments
(attending, covering, consulting). 

Click here to view the Mon Health Policy. 
Click here to view the Davis Health Policy.
Questions? 

Mon Health:
MHS.Privacy@VandaliaHealth.org 
Davis Health:
PrivacyOfficer@DavisHealthSystem.org

Safety and Culture

RACE & PASS are the widely known
healthcare acronyms for fire

response. 

If you discover a fire:

Rescue anyone that is in immediate danger. 
Activate the nearest alarm/pull the fire alarm &
call the emergency response number. 
Contain the fire by closing all doors in the fire
area.
Evacuate OR Extinguish if the fire can be
controlled & put it out using PASS. Otherwise,
leave the area & close the door. 

Pull the pin.
Aim extinguisher at the base of the fire. 
Squeeze the handle. 
Sweep side to side at the base of the flame. 

http://vandaliahealth.ethicspoint.com/
https://mongeneral.policystat.com/policy/12868379/latest
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:VA6C2:fc20af7b-846a-410c-8c63-255d181186d5

